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ROMFORD
TRIAL PROGRAMME

Meeting 95

Wednesday, 04 August 2021

Final Version

575m Flat

Chilli Habanero 2
Puttfor Sinners 4
225m Flat

Breakfast Club 3
Jeds Boy 6
400m Flat

Hour Glass Sam 1
Sam Starr 3
Perrys Power 5
Havana Bale Out 3
Angel Cakes 2
Hes Gotta Go 4
Urry Up Pam 1
Puttfor Sam 3
Crohane Dezzie 4
Bubbly Nebraska 6
Antigua Cuddles 3
Ballymac Demi 1
Bevs Jack 3
Dromulton Clyde 5
Original Copy 2
Startop 4
Different Times 2
Bubbly Wildcat 4
Aero Squeak 6
Ballyhimikin Boy 2
Fatboyz Trixie 6
Ardfert Marvel 4

Havana Player 3

Paul Young
Paul Young

Mark Wallis (Hnlow)

David Mullins

Michelle Brown
Gemma Evans
Michelle Brown

Elizabeth McNair (CPark)

David Mullins
David Mullins

Paul Young
Paul Young
Paul Young
Paul Young

Mark Wallis (Hnlow)

Bernie Doyle
Bernie Doyle
Bernie Doyle

David Mullins
Nathan Hunt

Paul Young
Paul Young
Paul Young

Mark Wallis (Hnlow)
Mark Wallis (Hnlow)

Katie O'Flaherty

Elizabeth McNair (CPark)

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2

T3
T3
T3

T2
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27

28

Ardera Tank
Pennys Willow
Bonville Bobby

Whizzy Pippa

Serenity Dan
Spirit Rose Bud
Ballyard Vicki

Doug The Slug
Ardera Paul
Bingo Wings Lad
Tullig Blaze
Champel

Summer Sparkle
Carefree
Urlee Corona

Madabout Briony
Madabout Wacker

Blue Silver
Dragonflyinamber

Mirror Ball
Lagile Rob
Parabolica

Wee Norbert
Ohthere Daisy

-

oOBRN

Gemma Evans
Gemma Evans
Maxine Locke

Nathan Hunt

Katie O'Flaherty
Katie O'Flaherty
Katie O'Flaherty

John Simpson
Michelle Brown

Bernie Doyle

Elizabeth McNair (CPark)

Maxine Locke

Katie O'Flaherty
Katie O'Flaherty
Katie O'Flaherty

Jean Liles
Jean Liles

Gemma Evans
Nathan Hunt

Katie O'Flaherty
Katie O'Flaherty
Katie O'Flaherty

John Simpson
John Simpson

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3

T3

T2
T2

T3
T3

T2
T2
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ROMFORD
TRIAL PROGRAMME

Meeting 95

Wednesday, 04 August 2021

Final Version

400m Flat

Aero Bubble 2
Mendthebend 4
Lissan Jaydee 6
Ardera Karen 1
Chosen By Design 2
Kingdom Gazelle 4
Fire Gel 6
Sporting Catina 4
Glass Moss Jet 2
Barnfield Pepper 4
Pennys Berry 3
Droumeragh Ruby 3
Rays Freddy 3
Aayamza Princess 1
Dreamers Barney 3
Get The Blues 6
Jasons Pery 2
Amelias Firebird 4
Bang On Esmae 5
Bit View Glider 3
Waikiki Delight 5
Karnten Blue Ace 2
Sunshine Brae 1
Xmas Jet 3
Boynepark Farloe 5

Paul Young
Paul Young
Paul Young

Michelle Brown

Bernie Doyle
Bernie Doyle
Bernie Doyle

Maxine Locke

John Simpson
John Simpson

Gemma Evans
Katie O'Flaherty
John Simpson
Michelle Brown
Bernie Doyle
Nathan Hunt
Maxine Locke
Paul Young
Nathan Hunt

Maxine Locke
Maxine Locke

Gemma Evans

Jean Liles
Jean Liles
Jean Liles

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

T2
T2

T3
T3
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Droopys Achiever 6 John Simpson
Diamond Lisa 1 Paul Young
Bang On Sonia 3 Nathan Hunt
Milltown Rocky 4 Maxine Locke
Aero Windmill 4 Nathan Hunt

Aero Windmill : NAME CHANGED 10.Jun from Aero Windmill

Boynepark Zoom 1 John Simpson
Feora Max 3 Paul Young
Musnt Touch It 5 Nathan Hunt
Glenpadden Spike 1 John Simpson
Skyline Magnum 1 Paul Young
Zoomey Saoirse 3 Nathan Hunt
225m Flat

Droopys Manor 1 Paul Young
Droopys Diamante 3 Paul Young
Bubbly Gosh 5 Paul Young
Spirit Panther 4 Katie O'Flaherty
Whatabout Faith 6 Katie O'Flaherty
Westlake Hovex 2 Paul Young

Old Fort Mick 4 Paul Young
Kuda Annie 6 Paul Young

Old Fort Mick : NAME CHANGED 07.Jul from Robbies Mac
Droopys Garden 4 Maxine Locke

T3

T3

T2
T2

T3

T3
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ROMFORD Meeting 95
TRIAL PROGRAMME Wednesday, 04 August 2021
Final Version
225m Flat
Droopys Peyton 2 Paul Young T2
Thatchershoudini 6 Paul Young T2
Kilscannell King 4 Nathan Hunt T
Jeopardy Tom 3 Paul Young T2
Droopys Should 5 Paul Young T2
Co Bear 2 Katie O'Flaherty T




